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YemnioHaT U-19
2018/19 2-i Typ, MaTy Nel2

M aTHuus, 17.08.2018, 16:00, "3miHa", bina Llepkea. 32°C. Msgavi: 200

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

NTandg Oani DxyHiop (K)

TanosepoB Makcum
Camuyk HOaHiin
aBpoHCbKK Oner
KobeHpa Hazap
KpyTiH Makcum

JleB Aptem
MakcumMeHKo Muann
BacuneHko CtaHicnas
CtosHoB Ha3zap
Mpuinmak AHLpPIN

3anacHi

12
32
45
23
22
14

CuHraiBCbkui lnns
Mopo3siok OnekcaHap
ObepmaH €BreH
Mpokonyyk OAMnTpo
Mivyrin Ceprin
CynpyH OMutpo

TpeHep
YMaHeub PycnaH

ApbiTp:

®epopyk AHApIn
AcucCTeHT 1:
KyueHko ApTem
ACUCTEHT 2:
KaTiowes Makcum
4-v apbiTp:
LLIKyp4eHko Oner

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

HaHeBnY Munkona

1:3

13
10
9

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

XapyeHko OMnTpo
Makcumyyk OMnTpo
Mopo3 Bnagucnas
JIntBnH Bonoanmump
TuwkyH Mukona
Pabos ApTyp (K)
fickoBeub BaneHTuH
®eHiok Oner
HeuvynsiTep KOpin
Cksipa Oner
boromas Hasapin

3anacHi

12
8
7
6
11
5
17

€pmonoB [aHiin
CacoBCbKuin Makcum
lapcieB Xam3a

3iHb AHOpIN
KyxapeBu4 Mukona
BiniHCbKMIA BaneHTuH
TenixoBCbKN Inns

TpeHep
LLlaxos AnbbepT
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L 1:
«OniMmnik» JoHeubk 3 «BonnHb» Jlyubk
4' > 10 Cksipa Oner
15' ® 15 ®eHtok Oner
4 Tanosepos Makcum (33 18'
44 Mpunmak AHLOPIN 25"
33 aBpOHCbKMI Oner ,
22 Midyrin Ceprizi ¥ 46
77 Bacunenko CtaHicnas 4l 46'
23 lMpokonyyk AMntpo
\ 13 HeuynsiTep Hpin
o1 N 17 TenixoBcbkun lnns
44 Mpunmak AHOPIN 4l 61"
32 Mopo3stok OnekcaHap
65' 3 JlntenH Bonogumump
17 CtosiHoB Ha3ap 71
, 14 fckoBeub BaneHTuH
74 N 8 CacoBCbkUin Makcum
74" ) 9 boroma3s Has3apiit
3 Camyyk [aHiin ,
45 ObepmaH €EBreH N 76
. 9 boromas Hazapin
83 N 7 lapcieB Xam3a
17 CTosiHOB Ha3ap | 87
, 10 Cksipa Oner
90+4 N 6 3iHb AHOpIN
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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